
H—ll
INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF WORKERS—continued

117

Beg.
No. Name.

Number of
Members,

December,
1948.

MATCH-FACTORY EMPLOYEES
1591
1165

Wellington Match Manufacturing Employees'
.. .. ..

Dunedin Wax Vesta Employees'

MERCHANT-SERVICE EMPLOYEES

1 59
1 46

1720 New Zealand Merchant Service Guild .. .. .. .. .. |

OPTICAL EMPLOYEES. (See also Jewellers, &c.)

470

1991 New Zealand Optical Employees' .. .. .. ..

PAINT AND VARNISH MANUFACTURERS' EMPLOYEES

I 83

1572
1911

1595

Auckland Paint and Varnish Manufacturers' Employees'
Wellington and Canterbury Paint, Varnish, Lacquer, Printer's Ink and Related

Products Manufacturers Employees
Dunedin Paint and Varnish Manufacturing Employees'

PAINTERS AND DECORATORS

66
175
25

108
1965
1312
1433
258
129

1484
445

1890
81

481
1037

93
784

Auckland Painters and Decorators .. ..
.. ..

Gisborne Painters and Decorators .. .. .. ..

Taranaki Amalgamated Society ofPainters, Decorators and Leadlight Workers' ..

Hawke's Bay Amalgamated Society of Painters and Decorators
Wanganui Society of Painters and Decorators
Wellington Amalgamated Society of Painters, Decorators Display and Poster

Artists
Marlborough Painters and Decorators'
Nelson Painters'
Westland Painters and Decorators ..

Christchurch Painters
Timaru Society of Painters and Decorators'
Oamaru Painters'
Dunedin Painters'
Southland Painters'

PAPER-MILLS EMPLOYEES

516
47

122
88
60

520

23
27
27

372
65
11

180
50

1971 | Auckland and Otago and Southland Wood Pulp, Paper and Paper Products

PHOTO-ENGRAVERS

| 446

1888 i New Zealand Photo Engravers

PILOTS

| 178

1993 11 North Island Air Line Pilots'

PLASTERERS

1 73

1946 j
216 1

New Zealand (except Otago and Southland) Plasterers and Related Trades
Otago and Southland Operative Plasterers'

PLUMBERS AND GASFITTERS

1 507
1 96

1817 || New Zealand Plumbers, Gasfitters and Related Trades .. .. .. |

PRINTING-TRADE EMPLOYEES

1,332

186211
*nosf

267 1
New Zealand Printing and Related Trades'
Auckland City Female Printing and Related Trades
Otago Box-Worker^

4,106-
65

* Defunct: in process of cancellation.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

