INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF WORKERS—continued

Reg.	Name.						Number of Members, December, 1948.
	MATCH-FAC	TORY EN	IPLOYEES				
	Wellington Match Manufacturing Employees	ployees'	••	• •	• •	:	59 46
	MERCHANT-SI	ERVICE I	EMPLOYER	ES			
1720	New Zealand Merchant Service Guild						470
	OPTICAL EMPLOYEE	S. (See	also Jewel	lers, &c.)		
1991	New Zealand Optical Employees'				•••	1	83
	PAINT AND VARNISH N	IANUFAC	TURERS'	EMPLO	YEES		
1572 1911	Auckland Paint and Varnish Manufac Wellington and Canterbury Paint, Va Products Manufacturers Employees	eturers' E rnish, La	mployees` equer, Prin		• •	elated	66 1 7 5
1595	Dunedin Paint and Varnish Manufact	uring En	ıployees'	• •	••	1	25
	PAINTERS A	ND DEC	DRATORS				
108 1965 1312 1433 258	Auckland Painters and Decorators Gisborne Painters and Decorators Taranaki Amalgamated Society of Paint Hawke's Bay Amalgamated Society of Wanganui Society of Painters and De	ers, Decor f Painter	rators and I s and Dec	 Leadligh orators 	t Workers	s'	516 47 122 88 60
129	Wellington Amalgamated Society of Artists	Painters,	Decorator	s Displa	ay and I	Poster	520
$1484 \\ 445 \\ 1890 \\ 81$	Marlborough Painters and Decorators Nelson Painters' Westland Painters and Decorators Christchurch Painters	· 					23 27 27 372
$481 \\ 1037 \\ 93 \\ 784$	Timaru Society of Painters and Deco Oamaru Painters'	rators'		•••	•••		65 11 180 50
104				••	••	•• 1	00
1071	PAPER-MI Auckland and Otago and Southland			und Dam	an Duadw	icts	446
1911 (апи тар	er rroun	ices	440
1000		-ENGRA	VERS				178
1000	New Zealand Photo Engravers	• •	• •	• •	••		110
1000		PILOTS					F-43
1993	North Island Air Line Pilots'	•,•	•,•	• •	••	1	73
	PLA New Zealand (except Otago and South) Otago and Southland Operative Plaster			Related	Trades		507 96
	PLUMBERS	AND GA	SEITTERS				
1817	New Zealand Plumbers, Gasfitters and					.,	1,332
	PRINTING-T	DANE E	MDI OVEFS				
*1108	New Zealand Printing and Related T Auckland City Female Printing and I	'rades'		• • •	••	• •	4,106
207	Otago Box-Workers				• •		65

^{*} Defunct: in process of cancellation.